:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8878608

Apr 17, 2024 - 15:24 (UTC)

In epoch 277,456 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 70189 - 0.018546468 ETH®
55.36 USD

2 70190 - 0.018533371 ETH®
55.32 USD

3 70191 - 0.062872894 ETH®
187.70 USD

4 70192 - 0.057023341 ETH®
170.23 USD

S 70193 - 0.062726539 ETH®
187.26 USD

6 70194 - 0.018490575 ETH&®
55.20 USD

7 70195 - 0.018499764 ETH®
55.22 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/slot/8878608
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/epoch/277456
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/70189
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/70190
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/70191
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/70192
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/70193
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/70194
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/70195

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

70196

70197

70198

70199

70200

70203

70204

Validator Id

801124

Amount

- 0.018476555
55.16 USD

- 0.09786159%94
292.15 USD

- 0.018500136
55.23 USD

- 0.018502146
55.23 USD

- 0.018495674
55.21 USD

- 0.018518201
55.28 USD

- 0.018498051
55.22 USD

- 0.018554722
55.39 USD

- 0.018552131
55.38 USD

Amount

+ 0.044196367
131.94 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/70196
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/70197
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/70198
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/70199
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/70200
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/70201
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/70202
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/70203
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/70204
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/801124

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



